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Femmes / P2 / Novice
Session: 25A

Num Name
Gym

Saut Barres Poutre Sol AARank

Emma Afante142
Gemini

3.7003.7003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.3508.8508.3508.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 11.850 13.05012.550 49.900
Place: 5 13T 3 1 1 

1 

Sadhbh Doorley165
T-Dot Tumblers

3.7003.7003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5009.1508.4008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 12.100 12.20012.850 49.550
Place: 6T 10* 1 8* 2 

2 

Margaret-Anne Konop163
T-Dot Tumblers

3.7003.7003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.8008.9008.3508.750

ND: __._____._____.___0.100
Final: 12.350 12.050 12.50012.600 49.500
Place: 7T 11 2 5T 3 

3 

Sophie Wax164
T-Dot Tumblers

3.7003.2003.6003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.9509.1008.650

ND: __.___0.100__._____.___
Final: 12.150 12.700 12.20012.250 49.300
Place: 11 2 7T 8* 4 

4 

Alyssa Scott156
H.W. Regionettes

3.2003.1003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.8008.8008.6509.500

ND: __._____._____.___0.100
Final: 13.100 12.150 12.00011.900 49.150
Place: 1 9 10T 12T 5T

5T

Anais Monastesse145
Gym-Ibik

3.7003.5003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.8508.7508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 12.450 12.15012.350 49.150
Place: 10T 5 5 9* 5T

5T

Bridget Puhacz140
Gemini

3.7003.2003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.0009.1007.7509.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 11.450 12.70012.300 49.050
Place: 2 16 6 2 6T

6T

Jessica Reid141
Gemini

3.7003.2003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.8008.9008.5008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 12.200 12.50012.100 49.050
Place: 9* 8 8T 5T 6T

6T

Georgia Kanellopoulos159
Laval Excellence

3.7003.2003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5509.0508.8008.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 12.300 12.25012.250 48.850
Place: 13T 7T 7T 7T 7 

7 
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Alayna Handiak162
T-Dot Tumblers

3.7003.7003.4003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.6509.1008.250

ND: __.___0.100__._____.___
Final: 11.750 12.500 11.95012.450 48.650
Place: 16T 4T 4 13T 8 

8 

Elodie Monarque149
Gymnitours

3.7003.3003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6008.8008.4008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 11.900 12.30012.100 48.550
Place: 9* 12 8T 6 9 

9 

Abigail McDonald153
H.W. Regionettes

3.7003.0003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.8508.0008.8008.800

ND: __._____._____.___0.100
Final: 12.400 12.500 12.55011.000 48.450
Place: 6T 4T 18T 4 10 

10 

Michela DiMarcantonio155
H.W. Regionettes

3.7003.0003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.9008.4008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 12.100 12.15011.900 48.350
Place: 10T 10* 10T 9* 11 

11 

Sophia Nizalik138
Corona

3.2003.3003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.9008.0008.8509.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 12.350 12.10011.300 48.300
Place: 3 6 14 10 12 

12 

Anna-Karina Opdahl135
Calgary stars

3.7003.7003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5507.9508.6008.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 12.300 12.25011.650 48.250
Place: 13* 7T 13* 7T 13 

13 

Kyla Dickson154
H.W. Regionettes

3.7003.0003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.9508.8508.1008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 11.800 12.65011.850 48.200
Place: 14 14 11 3 14 

14 

Dusana Bolic157
H.W. Regionettes

3.2003.3003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.3006.8509.0508.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 12.750 12.50010.150 47.750
Place: 7T 1 20 5T 15 

15 

Alexandra Rodoussakis152
Gymnix

3.2002.6002.9003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.8008.6508.7009.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 11.600 12.00011.250 47.350
Place: 4 15T 15 12T 16 

16 
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Isabelle Goral151
Gymnix

3.7003.5003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.3008.1008.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 11.600 12.05011.800 47.200
Place: 16T 15T 12 11 17 

17 

Deanndralee Treleaven160
Manjaks

3.5003.7003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.7007.9508.6507.800

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 11.300 11.850 12.20011.650 47.000
Place: 19 13T 13* 8T 18 

18 

Cassandra Charette146
Gymnitours

3.3003.1002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.7508.4008.550

ND: __.___0.100__._____.___
Final: 12.050 10.900 11.80011.950 46.700
Place: 13* 19 9 14 19 

19 

Mia Dominguez143
Gym-Ibik

3.5002.7003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2507.9009.1007.950

ND: __.___0.100__._____.___
Final: 11.450 12.600 11.75010.700 46.500
Place: 18 3 19 15 20 

20 

Alyssa Hansen161
TAG

3.5003.3003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0507.8007.8008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 11.300 11.55011.100 46.250
Place: 8 17 16 16 21 

21 

Valerie Paquette150
Gymnitours

3.5003.1002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4507.9507.8008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 10.300 11.95011.050 45.100
Place: 15 20 17 13T 22 

22 

Caroline Boucher144
Gym-Ibik

3.5003.0002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.5507.9008.7508.100

ND: __.___0.100__._____.___
Final: 11.600 11.250 11.05011.000 44.900
Place: 17 18 18T 17 23 

23 

Alex Draeger136
Calgary stars

3.7002.8002.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2504.5506.6008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 9.400 11.9507.350 40.800
Place: 12 21 21 13T 24 

24 

Raphaelle Gagnon147
Gymnitours

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 20* 22* 22* 18* 25*

25*
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Sophia Scanlon139
Corona

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 20* 22* 22* 18* 25*

25*

Isabelle Grise137
Calgary stars

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 20* 22* 22* 18* 25*

25*
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